Qualikems

Promise of Purity

Manufacturer of :

Pharma Excipients
(IP/BP/EP/USP/JP/Ph.Eur)

Food Grade Chemicals
(FSSAI, HALAL, KOSHER)

Approved Facility :
GMP-GLP / FSSAI

Support:
Plant Audits / VQ Documents

A GMP ISO (9001:2015, 14001:2015 and 45001:2018),
FSSAI, HALAL & KOSHER Certified Company

WWW.QUALIKEMS.COM




Certifications
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Plants Snapshot (Factory area in 80000 square feet)
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Pharma Excipients : IP/BP/USP/JP/Ph. Eur, Multi-Compendial

Excipients Name

Cas No.
7440-44-0
7784-31-8
12054-85-2
7783-28-0
7784-24-9
7783-20-2
5892-10-4
1304-85-4
65-85-0
1303-96-4
7727-43-7

10043-35-3
8011-96-9

471-34-1
1305-62-0
10035-04-8

7778-18-9
7789-77-7
7757-93-9
7758-87-4
7758-99-8
7758-98-7
12069-69-1
10125-13-0

13463-43-9
7782-63-0
554-13-2
10034-96-5
13446-34-9
546-93-0
7791-18-6
7782-75-4
7757-87-1
10034-99-8
14168-73-1
7487-88-9
1309-48-4
1309-42-8

14987-04-3
7664-38-2

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL
ALUMINIUM SULPHATE
AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE

ALUMINIUM POTASSIUM SULFATE (ALUM)

AMMONIUM SULFATE
BISMUTH SUBCARBONATE
BISMUTH SUBNITRATE

BENZOIC ACID
BORAX
BARIUM SULFATE

BORICACID
CALAMINE

CALCIUM CARBONATE
CALCIUM HYDROXIDE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE DIHYDRATE
CALCIUM SULPHATE

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE DI BASIC DIHYDRATE
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE DI BASIC ANHYDROUS
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC
CUPRIC SULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE
CUPRIC SULPHATE ANHYDROUS
COPPER CARBONATE

CUPRIC CHLORIDE

FERROUS SULPHATE DRIED

FERROUS SULPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE
LITHIUM CARBONATE
MANGANESE SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE

MANGANESE CHLORIDE

MAGNESIUM CARBONATE
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE HEXAHYDRATE
MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE DI BASIC
MAGNESIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 7H20
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE MONO
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE ANHYDROUS

MAGNESIUM OXIDE

MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE

MAGNESIUM TRISILICATE
PHOSPHORIC ACID

Cas No.
16731-55-8
298-14-6
7646-93-7
584-08-7
7447-40-7
7757-79-1
7681-11-0
7778-77-0
7758-11-4
6381-59-5
7778-80-5
7758-02-3
144-55-8
7681-49-4
1016315-2
7631-99-4
13472-35-0
7558-80-7
10102-18-8
7772-98-7
7558-79-4
10039-32-4
7782-85-6
10028-24-7
118830-14-1
10101-89-0
7601-54-9
497-19-8
7632-00-0
7631-99-4
7757-82-6
7681-57-4
10025-69-1
26970-82-1
57-13-6
5263-02-5
131413-2
7646-20-0
7446-19-7
7646-85-7
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Excipients Name

POTASSIUM METABISULFITE
POTASSIUM BI CARBONATE
POTASSIUM BI SULPHATE
POTASSIUM CARBONATE
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE

POTASSIUM NITRATE

POTASSIUM IODIDE

POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE
POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC
POTASSIUM SODIUM TARTRATE
POTASSIUM SULPHATE

POTASSIUM BROMIDE

SODIUM BI CARBONATE

SODIUM FLUORIDE

SODIUM MONOFLUORO PHOSPHATE
SODIUM NITRATE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC DIHYDRATE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC ANHYDROUS
SODIUM SELENITE

SODIUM THIOSULFATE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC ANHYDROUS

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC DODECAHYDRATE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC HEPTAHYDRATE
SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC DIHYDRATE
SODIUM PHOPSHATE DIBASIC MONOHYDRATE
SODIUM PHOPSHATE TRIBASIC DODECAHYDRATE

SODIUM PHOSPHATE TRIBASIC ANHYDROUS
SODIUM CARBONATE ANHYDROUS

SODIUM NITRITE
SODIUM NITRATE
SODIUM SULPHATE

SODIUM METABISULPHITE SULPHITE
STANNOUS CHLORIDE

SODIUM SELENITE PENTAHYDRATE
UREA

ZINC CARBONATE

ZINC OXIDE

ZINC SULPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE

ZINC CHLORIDE




Pharma Excipients : In House
Grade IH Complies IP/BP/USP/]JP/Ph. Eur/Multi-Compendial

Chemical Name Chemical Name

Acetic Acid Glacial Potassium Hydroxide Pellets
Butylated Hydroxytoluene (BHT) Phenyl Mercuric Nitrate
Butylated Hydroxyanisole (BHA) Sodium Acetate

Citric Acid Mono/ Anhydrous Sodium Chloride

Carboxy methyl Cellouse Sodium Hydroxide Pellets

Carbolic Acid (Phenol) Tri Sodium Citrate
Lactobionic Acid

Special Products

» Boric Acid Powder AR Potassium Phosphate LR/AR

. Copper Sulphate Anhydrous LR Sodium Carbonate Anhydrous
(Granular) AR

. ) Sodium Nitrate LR/AR

e Potassium Dichromate LR Starch (Potato Soluble) LR

» Potassium Chromate LR

For Catalogue Companies in LR Grade

(|) BISMUTH (|v) NICKEL
Bismuth Nitrate Nickel Sulphate
« Bismuth Subnitrate Nickel Chloride
« Bismuth Oxide Nickel Carbonate
» Bismuth Oxychloride Nickel Nitrate
* Bismuth Sulphate Nickel Ammonium Sulphate
« Bismuth Carbonate
(|||) STRONTIUM
(||) IODIDE Strontium Bromide
Ammonium lodide Strontium Carbonate
« Barium lodide Strontium Chloride
« Cadmium lodide Strontium Nitrate
* Lead lodide Strontium Sulphate
« Strontium lodide

Customised Synthesis, Specialized Research

Factory Area: The facility spans 80,000 square feet, providing
ample space for efficient operations and production activities.

WWW.QUALIKEMS.COM




Food Grade Chemicals

Chemical Name Chemical Name

Agar Agar Powder 41. Mannitol
Ammonium Carbonate 42. Methyl Cellulose
Ammonium hydrogen Carbonate 43. Monosodium L-glutamate

Propyl Gallate 44. Phosphoric Acid
Sodium Ascorbate 45.

Ascorbic Acid
Alginic Acid

Aspartame

Poly Vinyl Pyrrolidone
46. Potassium Carbonate
47. Potassium Chloride

48. Potassium Hydroxide

© 2 NS s W R

Bees Wax .
49. Potassium Lactate

Benzoic Acid
Butylated Hydroxy Toluene(BHT)

50. Potassium Malate

. 51. Potassium Meta Bisulphite
Calcium Acetate

. 52. Potassium Nitrate
Calcium carbonate

Calcium chloride 53. Potassium Sulfate

Calcium Propionate 54. Potasssium Dihydrogen Phosphate

Calcium Saccharin 55. Propionic acid (sodium and calcium

Calcium Sulfate propionate expressed as propionic acid)
Carboxy Methyl Celloulose 56. Sodium Alginate

Citric Acid 57. Sodium Benzoate

Curcumin 58. Sodium Carbonate

Dextrose 59. Sodium Gluconate

Dicalcium Phosphate 60. Sodium hydrogen carbonate
Dipotassium hydrogen phosphate 61. Sodium Hydroxide

Ethyl Cellulose 62. Sodium Lactate

Ethylene Diamine Tetra Acetic Acid (EDTA) 63. Sodium Meta Bisulphite

Fumaric Acid 64.

Sodium Propionate
Gelatin 65. Sodium Saccharin
66. Sodium Sulfate

67. SorbicAcid

68. Sorbitol

69. Starch

Gellan Gum

Gelling Agant or Thickener or Stabilizer
Pectin

Gum Gatti

Butylated Hydroxy Anisole (BHA)
70. Sucralose

71. Sunset Yellow FCF

Hydroxy Propyl Cellulase
Hydroxy Propyl methyl Cellulose

Lactic Acid 72. Tartartic Acid

Magnesium Carbonate 73. Titanium dioxide

Magnesium Chloride 74. Triacetin

Magnesium Hydroxide 75. Tri Ammonium Citrate
Magnesium Sulfate 76. TriSodium Citrate

Malic Acid 77. Xanthan Gum
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Food Grade Chemicals

Chemical Name Chemical Name

(1) Chloride (8) Molybdenum
(i) Calcium Chloride (i) Ammonium Molybdate (Molybdenum(vi)

(ii) Choline Chloride (ii) Sodium Molybdate (Molybdenum(vi)
(iili) Magnesium Chloride
(iv) Manganese Chloride
(v) Potassium Chloride

(vi) Sodium Chloride (9) Phosphorous

(i) Potassium Phosphate, Monobasic
(2) Chromium (ii) Potassium Phosphate, Dibasic

(i) Chromium (III) Chloride
(ii) Chromium (III) Sulphate (10) Potassium

(i) Potassium Bicarbonate
(3) Copper (ii) Potassium Carbonate
(i) Cupric Carbonate (iii) Potassium Chloride

Ell)) gupl‘ic giltl‘ate . (iv) Potassium Citrate
iii) Cupric Gluconate ™)
(iv) Cupric Sulphate (vi)

Potassium Gluconate
Potassium Lactate
(vii) Potassium Monobasic Phosphate

(4) Todine (viii) Potassium Dibasic Phosphate

(i) Sodium lodide
(ii) Sodium Iodate (11) selenium
(iii) Potassium lodide (i) Sodium Selenate
(iv) Potassium lodate (ii) Sodium Selenite

(iii) Sodium Hydrogen Selenite
(5) Iron
(i) Ferrous Succinate
(ii) Ferrous Citrate
(iii) Ferric Ammonium Citrate
(iv) Ferrous Gluconate

(v) Ferrous Fumarate (i)
(vi) Ferrous Lactate (iii) Sodium Chloride
(vii) Ferrous Sulphate (iv) Sodium Citrate (trisodium Citrate)
(v)  Sodium Gluconate
(6) Magnesium (vi) Sodium Lactate
(i) Magnesium Aspartate (vii) Sodium Phosphate Monobasic
(ii) Magnesium Carbonate (Sodium Dihydrogen Phosphate)
(iii) Magnesium Chloride (viii) Sodium Phosphate Dibasic
(iv) Magnesium Gluconate
(v) Magnesium Phosphate Dibasic (ix)
(magnesium Hydrogen Phosphate)
(vi) Magnesium Phosphate Tribasic .
(trimagnesium Phosphate) (13) Zinc
(vii) Magnesium Oxide (i)  ZincAcetate
(viii) Magnesium Sulphate (ii)  Zinc Chloride
(iii) Zinc Citrate
(7) Manganese (iv)  Zinc Gluconate
(i) Manganese Carbonate (v)  Zinc Lactate
(ii) Manganese Chloride (vi) Zinc Oxide

(iii) Magnanese Sulphate (vii) Zinc Carbonate
(iv) Magnanese Gluconate (viii)

(12) Sodium
(i) Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Carbonate

(Disodium Hydrogen Phosphate)
Sodium Sulphate

Zinc Sulphate
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Qualikems Lifesciences Pvt. Lid.

el@les
Manufacturer of Pharma Excipients, R&D, Food Chemicals,
Lab Chemicals, Fine Chemicals

H.O. & Works : Sales Office :

© 68-69, G.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, © 5531, Basti Harphool Singh, Sadar Thana Road,
Nandesari, Vadodara-391340, Gujarat, India. Delhi - 110006 (India)

¢ +91 9227536999 ¢ (011) 46594273

@ salesindia@qualikems.com @ director@qualikems.com W

¢ +91 265 2841531, 32, 34, 35 @ www.qualikems.com SR
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